
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/24/19 to 03/01/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/24/19 to 03/01/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/24/19 to 03/01/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 869.9219 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 70.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.61% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.05%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1260.5156 / $ 

238.1489
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2410.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 144.90% / 27.38%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

3442.86%

Gross Profit $ 3464.9805 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 2595.0586) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 1.653 Winning Rate 44.68%

Profit Factor 1.335 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.986 / 0.185

Avg Winning Trade 164.9991 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (99.8099) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 18.5090 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 490.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 230.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 619.6250 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 70.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.43% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.05%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 699.5469 / $ 163.7907 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2410.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 112.90% / 26.43%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

3442.86%

Gross Profit $ 1769.9121 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 1150.2871) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.302 Winning Rate 54.17%

Profit Factor 1.539 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.085 / 0.247

Avg Winning Trade 136.1471 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (104.5716) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 25.8177 Avg Holding Bars 29

Largest Winning Trade $ 490.0000 Avg Winning Bars 22

Largest Losing Trade ($ 141.2695) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 250.2988 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 70.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.18% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.05%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1409.9063 / $ 

219.0985
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2410.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 563.29% / 87.53%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

3442.86%

Gross Profit $ 1695.0566 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 1444.7578) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.200 Winning Rate 34.78%

Profit Factor 1.173 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.898 / 0.113

Avg Winning Trade 211.8821 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (96.3172) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 10.8826 Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 479.9961 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 230.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/25/2019 06:32 Buy 7153.7500 02/25/2019 06:53 7154.7339 4.6777 4.6777 21

2 02/25/2019 07:28 Sell 7147.7500 02/25/2019 07:43 7155.7178 (174.3613) (169.6836) 15

3 02/25/2019 08:02 Buy 7163.5000 02/25/2019 08:21 7161.2500 (60.0039) (229.6875) 19

4 02/25/2019 08:49 Buy 7160.0000 02/25/2019 08:54 7154.0000 (135.0000) (364.6875) 5

5 02/25/2019 08:57 Sell 7153.5000 02/25/2019 10:00 7128.7500 480.0000 115.3125 63

6 02/25/2019 10:33 Sell 7125.5000 02/25/2019 10:41 7131.2500 (130.0000) (14.6875) 8

7 02/25/2019 11:06 Buy 7135.2500 02/25/2019 11:53 7137.5000 30.0000 15.3125 47

8 02/25/2019 12:09 Sell 7135.0000 02/25/2019 12:14 7139.2500 (100.0000) (84.6875) 5

9 02/25/2019 12:22 Sell 7135.2500 02/25/2019 12:36 7135.0000 (10.0000) (94.6875) 14

10 02/25/2019 12:46 Sell 7128.0000 02/25/2019 12:59 7120.5000 135.0000 40.3125 13

11 02/26/2019 06:48 Buy 7112.2500 02/26/2019 07:30 7124.9785 239.5703 279.8828 42

12 02/26/2019 07:56 Sell 7113.7500 02/26/2019 08:08 7115.7598 (55.2031) 224.6797 12

13 02/26/2019 08:19 Buy 7134.5000 02/26/2019 08:35 7128.7500 (129.9922) 94.6875 16

14 02/26/2019 08:55 Buy 7128.0000 02/26/2019 09:06 7122.0000 (135.0000) (40.3125) 11

15 02/26/2019 09:15 Sell 7121.0000 02/26/2019 09:17 7123.5146 (65.2930) (105.6055) 2

16 02/26/2019 09:32 Sell 7119.7500 02/26/2019 10:00 7117.5254 29.4883 (76.1172) 28

17 02/26/2019 10:20 Buy 7125.0000 02/26/2019 10:30 7120.0435 (114.1387) (190.2559) 10

18 02/26/2019 10:44 Buy 7123.2500 02/26/2019 11:26 7123.0000 (19.9941) (210.2500) 42

19 02/26/2019 11:30 Buy 7126.7500 02/26/2019 12:27 7141.5000 280.0000 69.7500 57

20 02/26/2019 12:47 Sell 7135.5000 02/26/2019 12:59 7128.5000 125.0000 194.7500 12

21 02/27/2019 06:35 Buy 7108.7500 02/27/2019 06:51 7104.0000 (110.0000) 84.7500 16

22 02/27/2019 07:01 Sell 7090.5000 02/27/2019 07:40 7069.0000 415.0000 499.7500 39

23 02/27/2019 08:14 Buy 7079.5000 02/27/2019 09:53 7104.7500 490.0000 989.7500 99

24 02/27/2019 10:08 Buy 7109.2500 02/27/2019 10:33 7114.5000 90.0000 1079.7500 25

25 02/27/2019 10:50 Buy 7116.2500 02/27/2019 11:25 7117.2500 5.0000 1084.7500 35

26 02/27/2019 11:34 Buy 7126.7500 02/27/2019 11:53 7122.2500 (105.0000) 979.7500 19

27 02/27/2019 12:12 Buy 7126.2500 02/27/2019 12:24 7119.9365 (141.2695) 838.4805 12

28 02/27/2019 12:33 Sell 7117.2500 02/27/2019 12:55 7117.0000 (9.9961) 828.4844 22

29 02/28/2019 06:30 Buy 7104.7500 02/28/2019 07:00 7109.7612 85.2246 913.7090 30

30 02/28/2019 07:16 Sell 7096.5000 02/28/2019 07:17 7103.0000 (145.0059) 768.7031 1

31 02/28/2019 07:50 Sell 7094.5000 02/28/2019 08:18 7105.2500 (230.0000) 538.7031 28

32 02/28/2019 08:23 Buy 7110.7500 02/28/2019 09:00 7117.9883 129.7656 668.4688 37

33 02/28/2019 09:16 Buy 7121.7500 02/28/2019 09:37 7124.2837 35.6738 704.1426 21

34 02/28/2019 09:59 Buy 7128.5000 02/28/2019 10:06 7124.5000 (95.0020) 609.1406 7

35 02/28/2019 10:24 Sell 7121.0000 02/28/2019 10:35 7125.5000 (105.0000) 504.1406 11

36 02/28/2019 10:45 Sell 7122.2500 02/28/2019 11:01 7122.9956 (29.9121) 474.2285 16

37 02/28/2019 11:03 Sell 7118.0000 02/28/2019 11:27 7119.7500 (49.9941) 424.2344 24

38 02/28/2019 11:33 Sell 7111.7500 02/28/2019 11:56 7114.5000 (70.0000) 354.2344 23

39 02/28/2019 12:16 Sell 7106.0000 02/28/2019 12:20 7112.5000 (145.0000) 209.2344 4

40 02/28/2019 12:24 Sell 7107.2500 02/28/2019 12:28 7112.7500 (125.0000) 84.2344 4

41 02/28/2019 12:44 Sell 7109.0000 02/28/2019 12:59 7104.5000 75.0000 159.2344 15

42 03/01/2019 06:30 Buy 7157.2500 03/01/2019 06:31 7152.7554 (104.8926) 54.3418 1

43 03/01/2019 07:08 Sell 7146.0000 03/01/2019 07:38 7134.7466 210.0703 264.4121 30

44 03/01/2019 08:04 Sell 7130.0000 03/01/2019 09:05 7117.9741 225.5117 489.9238 61

45 03/01/2019 09:15 Buy 7125.0000 03/01/2019 10:22 7134.0000 164.9980 654.9219 67

46 03/01/2019 10:32 Buy 7139.2500 03/01/2019 11:04 7140.7500 15.0000 669.9219 32

47 03/01/2019 11:09 Buy 7145.2500 03/01/2019 11:46 7156.0000 200.0000 869.9219 37
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